
ECLIPSE 

6638-1 

10206 

1524 

1011 

004 

052 

122 

1934 

1952 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PERMITS 

$55,265.30 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA Sales ID S4788742 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 

OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 

SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT32VERANDAX 

SMA339070 

4X4TSMH2XSA339070 
L........----'--�---'-� USA 

,;',t�;,{:9Ptf���li E<1;�.Ji�me1Jt lrn�tatled By Ma:�u(a�fure,f
ECLIPSE DECOR 1.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 $10,875.00 

50" HD TV 1.00 $507.50 

30# LP BOTTLES 1.00 $116.00 

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER 1.00 $232.00 

15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5 1.00 $217.50 

WASHER/DRYER PREP 1.00 $181.25 

OUTSIDE SHOWER 1.00 $123.25 

2ND 13.5K BTU AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP 1.00 $1,051.25 

SERVICE 

POWER STAB JACKS 1.00 $362.50 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $5,130.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $250.00 

$19,046.25 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46022




