Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4788742

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL-NO.:
VIN:NO.:

SMT32VERANDAX SMA339070 4X4TSMH2XSA339070

SALEM TOWABLES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-KLAMATH FALLS, OR DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 USA

	Optional Equipment Installed B	y Manufacturer	
ECLIPSE	ECLIPSE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
10206	50" HD TV	1.00	\$507.50
1524	30# LP BOTTLES	1.00	\$116.00
1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00
004	15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5	1.00	\$217.50
052	WASHER/DRYER PREP	1.00	\$181.25
122	OUTSIDE SHOWER	1.00	\$123.25
1934	2ND 13.5K BTU AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP SERVICE	1.00	\$1,051.25
1952	POWER STAB JACKS	1.00	\$362.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$5,130.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$250.00

Base Price	Options		Süggested Retail
\$55,265.30	\$19,046.25		\$74,311.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD